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(Left) Virtual Cafe (Mandarin) 15th May, 2024 . (Right) Open Cafe 20 May, 2024, Hong Kong




Open Cafe 20th May, 2024, Hong Kong
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https://www.ccchongkong.org/aboutus/
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Greater China

Eva Chan
@ Regional Chair
c o eva(@associationforcoaching.com
Paul Choi
Corporate and Organisational

Development Liaison Officer
paulc@associationforcoaching.com

Dazza Hui

Corporate and Organisational
Development Liaison
dazza@associationforcoaching.com

Andre Wai

Corporate and Organisational
Development Liaison
andre@asscciationforcoaching.com

Fiona Siu
Regional Coordinator
fienas(@associationforcoaching.com

Selana Kong
Regional Coordinator
selana@associationforcoaching.com

www.associationforcoaching.com

Chris Lam
Regional Vice Chair
chris@associationforcoaching.com

Eric Chau
Head of Professional Standards & Excellence
eric@associationforcoaching.com

Keith Ko
Professional Development & Events
keith@associationforcoaching.com

Amana Wong
Professional Development & Events
amana@associationforcoaching.com

Diane Chan

Corporate and Organisational
Develepment Liaison Officer
diane@associationforcoaching.com
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https://afcchina.com/
https://www.associationforcoaching.com/page/dl-hub_podcast-channel

in] f

RIRRY e,

&Ry AC K EEX FIRA
BEHFEFHS

www.associationforcoaching.com

T ETRIEH B W FIH 2 HIH 5 F


https://www.facebook.com/ACGreatChina
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/12539837/

